

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5141-5143 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SUNDER (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUKMI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file statement of case within four weeks, as
last chance.

List again on 22.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd